Jan 2023
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Acacia Veneers / Acacia Solids
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Drawer: 1
Drawer Box: 1/2” pine solids, 4-sided English Drawer Box: 1/2” pine solids, 4-sided English
Dovetail
Drawer Glides: Soft closing, Undermount
Hardware: Black (4” c-c drill)
Colors / Finish
1507 - Sonoma Sand
24” Open Shelf Vanity
1507-VH24
Napa
15-1/8” (385mm)
20-5/8” (525mm)
5-3/4” (146mm)
16” (406mm)
10-5/8” (271mm)
7-1/8” (181mm)
21-1/4” (541mm)
3”(75mm) 3”(75mm) 3”(75mm) 3”(75mm)
24” (610mm)
21-1/4” (541mm)
24” (610mm)
21-1/4” (541mm)
34-1/2” (876mm)
17-1/2” (444mm)
24” (610mm)
3-1/4” (81mm)
34-1/2” (876mm)
17-5/8” (448mm)
16-3/4” (424mm)